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Hrvolova Annamaria
Belanova Jana
Reind Petra
Petldkova Petra
Nevarilova Sarah
Lezzani Matej
Sedovd Zuzana

1993
1997
1990
1999
1998
2002
2001

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Véahom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

XX0

X0

XX0

XX

XXX

325
315
265
265
255
215
215



